DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)

SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED
SOUTH STREET HAND CAR WASH LTD
SOUTH STREET HAND CAR WASH LTD
SOUTH SUMNER LIMITED

SOUTH THAMES HOMES (UK) LTD
SOUTH THAMES HOMES (UK) LTD
SOUTH TYNESIDE BUSINESS FORUM
SOUTH UPPER LTD

SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW (MAINTENANCE) LIMITED
SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES
LIMITED

SOUTH WALES DISCOUNT MEATS LTD
SOUTH WALES DISCOUNT MEATS LTD
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICITY SHARE
SCHEME TRUSTEES LIMITED

SOUTH WALES GAS LIMITED

SOUTH WALES POWER LIMITED
SOUTH WALES POWER LIMITED
SOUTH WAREHOUSE LTD

SOUTH WAREHOUSE LTD

SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF
EDUCATION INCORPORATED
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN EDUCATION
SERVICES LIMITED

SOUTHWARK OFFSET LIMITED
SOUTHWATER AREA COMMUNITY CENTRE
SOUTHWATER COURT LIMITED
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
SOUTHWATER 6 CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTHWAY SECURITIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF
LIMITED

05495198
05495198
05495198
05495198
07321754
07321754
06392106
05688931
05688931
06936893
05986311
05512258
05512258
00948689
06273353

06273353
06273353
06806898
06806898
02525006
03443588
02769106
02769106
07326612
07326612
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
00086641
02913554
00157894
04328889
05888209
05600341
05846764

00780361
04481519

(b1)

NTo®ETQUL
WRNREDON D

21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
21/07/2010

21/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
23/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
23/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
27/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010

22/07/2010
21/07/2010

SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST ACADEMIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ACADEMIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ACADEMIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ACADEMIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND
DOORS LTD

SOUTH WEST ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND
DOORS LTD

SOUTH WEST ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND
DOORS LTD

SOUTH WEST ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND
DOORS LTD

SOUTH WEST ANGEL AND INVESTOR
NETWORK LIMITED

SOUTH WEST AREA SITTING SERVICE
SOUTH WEST AREA SITTING SERVICE
SOUTH WEST AUDIO LIMITED
SOUTHWEST BOILERS LTD

SOUTHWEST BOILERS LTD

SOUTH WEST BRANDS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST BRISTOL CO-OPERATIVE
LEARNING TRUST

SOUTH WEST CONSULTING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SOUTHWESTERN TRAINS LIMITED
SOUTHWESTERN TRAINS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST EUROPEAN INITIATIVES
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED
SOUTH WEST HEAT PUMPS LTD

SOUTH WEST HEAT PUMPS LTD

SOUTH WEST INSTRUMENTATION LIMITED
SOUTH WEST LINK LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LINK LIMITED

SOUTH WEST LOTUS CENTRE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST MARKETING SOLUTIONS
LIMITED

SOUTH WEST MEDICAL LIMITED
SOUTHWEST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED
SOUTH WEST SITE ENGINEERING LTD
SOUTH WEST STEELS LIMITED

SOUTH WEST STONE MASONRY LTD
SOUTH WEST THAMES INSTITUTE FOR
RENAL RESEARCH

SOUTH WEST THAMES INSTITUTE FOR
RENAL RESEARCH

SOUTH WEST TIMBER HAULAGE LIMITED
SOUTH WEST UTILITY AUDITING LIMITED
SOUTH WEST WATER LIMITED

SOUTH WHEATLEY ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST
SOUTH WHEATLEY ENVIRONMENTAL TRUST

04481519

07297726
07297726
07297726
07297726
06283947

06283947

06283947

06283947

05017524

02730654
02730654
03796870
07322356
07322356
05375085
07196462

04455784
05299634
07325950
07325950
03648383

03803835
03803835
03803835
03803835
06955000
06955000
04092778
02510909
02510909
04148866
05867830

04086162
03989451
06117893
04942415
05257754
04133176

04133176

06419869
03105004
02366665
05179142
05179142

(C3)

(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C2)
(C3)

21/07/2010

21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
24/07/2010

24/07/2010
24/07/2010
24/07/2010
26/07/2010

22/07/2010
21/07/2010
26/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
22/07/2010

27/07/2010
23/07/2010
26/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010

21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010
22/07/2010
22/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
27/07/2010
25/07/2010

22/07/2010
24/07/2010
22/07/2010
26/07/2010
21/07/2010
23/07/2010

21/07/2010

22/07/2010
26/07/2010
23/07/2010
21/07/2010
21/07/2010



