DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED	05495198	(C3) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF	04481519	(C3) 21/07/2010
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED	05495198	(E1) 21/07/2010	LIMITED	04401319	(03) 21/07/2010
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED	05495198	(C3) 21/07/2010		07297726	(C2) 21/07/2010
SOUTH STAFFS HIRE LIMITED	05495198	(D2) 21/07/2010		07297726	(C2) 21/07/2010 (C2) 21/07/2010
SOUTH STREET HAND CAR WASH LTD	07321754	(C1) 21/07/2010		07297726	(C2) 21/07/2010 (C2) 21/07/2010
	07321754	() · · ·		07297726	
SOUTH STREET HAND CAR WASH LTD		(B1) 21/07/2010			(C2) 21/07/2010 (C3) 24/07/2010
SOUTH SUMNER LIMITED	06392106	(D1) 22/07/2010	SOUTH WEST ALUMINIUM WINDOWS AND	06283947	(C3) 24/07/2010
SOUTH THAMES HOMES (UK) LTD	05688931	(C3) 21/07/2010	DOORS LTD	0.000047	(02) 24/07/2010
SOUTH THAMES HOMES (UK) LTD	05688931	(D2) 21/07/2010		06283947	(C3) 24/07/2010
SOUTH TYNESIDE BUSINESS FORUM	06936893	(C2) 23/07/2010	DOORS LTD	0.000047	(50) 04/07/0010
SOUTH UPPER LTD	05986311	(D1) 26/07/2010		06283947	(D2) 24/07/2010
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05512258	(C3) 21/07/2010	DOORS LTD	0.000047	(22) 04 (07 (0010
SOUTHVIEW CONSULTANTS LIMITED	05512258	(D2) 22/07/2010		06283947	(C3) 24/07/2010
SOUTH VIEW (MAINTENANCE) LIMITED	00948689	(D2) 27/07/2010	DOORS LTD		
SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES	06273353	(D2) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST ANGEL AND INVESTOR	05017524	(C2) 26/07/2010
LIMITED			NETWORK LIMITED		
SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES	06273353	(C3) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST AREA SITTING SERVICE	02730654	(D2) 22/07/2010
LIMITED			SOUTH WEST AREA SITTING SERVICE	02730654	(C3) 21/07/2010
SOUTH WALES CHAUFFEUR SERVICES	06273353	(C3) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST AUDIO LIMITED	03796870	(D2) 26/07/2010
LIMITED			SOUTHWEST BOILERS LTD	07322356	(C1) 22/07/2010
SOUTH WALES DISCOUNT MEATS LTD	06806898	(C2) 27/07/2010	SOUTHWEST BOILERS LTD	07322356	(B1) 22/07/2010
SOUTH WALES DISCOUNT MEATS LTD	06806898	(C2) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST BRANDS LIMITED	05375085	(B4) 27/07/2010
SOUTH WALES ELECTRICITY SHARE	02525006	(D2) 26/07/2010	SOUTH WEST BRISTOL CO-OPERATIVE	07196462	(C2) 22/07/2010
SCHEME TRUSTEES LIMITED			LEARNING TRUST		
SOUTH WALES GAS LIMITED	03443588	(D1) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST CONSULTING LIMITED	04455784	(D1) 27/07/2010
SOUTH WALES POWER LIMITED	02769106	(D2) 21/07/2010	SOUTH WEST DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	05299634	(D1) 23/07/2010
SOUTH WALES POWER LIMITED	02769106	(D1) 22/07/2010	SOUTHWESTERN TRAINS LIMITED	07325950	(B1) 26/07/2010
SOUTH WAREHOUSE LTD	07326612	(C1) 27/07/2010	SOUTHWESTERN TRAINS LIMITED	07325950	(C1) 26/07/2010
SOUTH WAREHOUSE LTD	07326612	(B1) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST EUROPEAN INITIATIVES	03648383	(D1) 23/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C2) 27/07/2010	LIMITED		
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED	03803835	(C3) 21/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED	03803835	(C3) 21/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED	03803835	(C3) 21/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(D1) 23/07/2010	SOUTH WEST FASTENERS LIMITED	03803835	(D2) 21/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST HEAT PUMPS LTD	06955000	(C3) 22/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST HEAT PUMPS LTD	06955000	(D2) 22/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST INSTRUMENTATION LIMITED	04092778	(D1) 27/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST LINK LIMITED	02510909	(D2) 27/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST LINK LIMITED	02510909	(C3) 27/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	SOUTH WEST LOTUS CENTRE LIMITED	04148866	(D1) 27/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST MARKETING SOLUTIONS	05867830	(D2) 25/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	LIMITED		
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST MEDICAL LIMITED	04086162	(D1) 22/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010	SOUTHWEST ROOFING SUPPLIES LIMITED	03989451	(D1) 24/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST SITE ENGINEERING LTD	06117893	(D1) 22/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN BOARD OF	00086641	(C3) 27/07/2010		04942415	(D1) 26/07/2010
EDUCATION INCORPORATED			SOUTH WEST STONE MASONRY LTD	05257754	(D1) 21/07/2010
SOUTHWARK DIOCESAN EDUCATION	02913554	(D1) 23/07/2010		04133176	(D1) 23/07/2010
SERVICES LIMITED		,,, _, _0,, 2010	RENAL RESEARCH		(,, 0, , 2010
SOUTHWARK OFFSET LIMITED	00157894	(D2) 23/07/2010		04133176	(C2) 21/07/2010
SOUTHWATER AREA COMMUNITY CENTRE	04328889	(C2) 21/07/2010	RENAL RESEARCH		, , , , 0
SOUTHWATER COURT LIMITED	05888209	(D2) 27/07/2010		06419869	(D1) 22/07/2010
SOUTHWATER DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	05600341	(E1) 26/07/2010	SOUTH WEST UTILITY AUDITING LIMITED	03105004	(D1) 26/07/2010
SOUTHWATER 6 CONSULTING LIMITED	05846764	(D2) 21/07/2010		02366665	(C3) 23/07/2010
SOUTHWATER & CONSULTING LIMITED	00780361	(D2) 21/07/2010 (D1) 22/07/2010		05179142	(D2) 21/07/2010
SOUTH WEST ABERDEEN-ANGUS BEEF	04481519	(C3) 21/07/2010		05179142	(C3) 21/07/2010
LIMITED	UTTOIJI9	(00) 21/07/2010	SOOTH WHEATDET ENVIRONMENTAL IRUSI	001/0142	(03) 21/07/2010